

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 26129/2018

Rajasthan Technical University

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sak, Advocate.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Parth, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/07/2025

List after six weeks, as prayed.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J